Fall
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
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BS
BS
CE
CE
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FL
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GE
GE
GE
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100
110
201
301
401
170
201
214
225
230
250
465
115
117
204
408
409
110
120
210
301
450
441
451
101
111
135
205
220
240
101
110
201
203
210

On-Campus Class Rotation for College Programs

3 Fundamentals of Biblical Counseling

3 Theological Basis for Biblical Counseling (Even years)
3 Biblical Counseling and the Psychologies (Even years)
3 Contemporary Issues in Biblical Counseling (Odd years)

3 Biblical Counseling and Medical Issues (Odd years)
Intro to Business & Finance

Principles of Financial Accounting (Even years)
Data & Information Systems (Even years)
Principles of Macroeconomics

Introduction to Marketing (Odd years)
Introduction to Finance (Odd years)
Entrepreneurial Leadership

Old Testament Survey |

New Testament Survey |

Intro to Hermeneutics

Intro to Student Ministry (Even years)

Intro to Adult & Family Ministry (Odd years)
3 Introduction to Public Speaking

3 Visual Communication (Even years)

3 Principles of Crisis Communication (Odd years)
3 Journalism | (Even years)

3 Communication Studies Capstone

3 Hebrew |

3 Greek |

3 English Comp |

1 Physical Education |

3 Quantitative Reasoning

3 World Geography

1 First Aid (Fusion)

3 Survey of World Literature

3 Introduction to Visual Art

3 Art History |

1 Bitmap Techniques

1 Vector Techniques

3 Graphic Design Studio |
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Spring
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BS
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CE
CE
CE
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c™M
c™M
c™M
c™M
FL
FL
GE
GE
GE
GE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

111
205
215
313
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3
3
1
3
3

History of Soul Care (Odd years)

Biblical Counseling and Christian Ethics (Even years)
Marriage and Family Counseling (Odd years)
Addictions and Emotions (Even years)
Biblical Counseling Practicum

Principles of Managerial Accounting (Even years)
Principles of Microeconomics

Human Resource Management (Odd years)
Business Law & Ethics (Even years)

Poverty and Wealth

Not-for-Profit Leadership

Old Testament Survey I

New Testament Survey Il

Para-Church Youth Ministry (Odd years)
Church Administration

Principles of Christian Teaching (Even years)
Making Disciples

Introduction to Communication Theory (Even years)
Principles of Public Relations (Even years)
Online Presence (Even years)

Journalism Il (Odd years)

Advanced Public Speaking (Odd years)
Advanced Visual Communication (Odd years)
Communication Studies Capstone

Hebrew Il

Greek Il

Introduction to Psychology

English Composition Il

Physical Education Il

Introduction to Physical Science

Foundations of Drawing and Design

Art History Il

Motion Techniques

Typography |

Graphic Design Studio llI



GR
GR
GR
GS
GS
HM
HM
HM
HM
HS
HS
HS
HS
HT
HT
HT

MN
MN
MS
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

218
310
420
101
395
204
300
304
425
110
210
260
360
112
350
411
101
201
201
220
103
104
105
233
302
325
481
482
484

W W R P WWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwwwweERWwww

1
1
1
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Motion Design |

Graphic Design Studio Il

Capstone I: Proposal & Project
Foundations for Kingdom Success
Undergraduate Internship (Fusion Interns)
Ancient Philosophy (Even years)
Introduction to Philosophy

Philosophy of Religion (Odd years)
Christian Political Thought

History of Civlization | (Odd years)
American History |

History and Historians (Even years)

Church and State (Odd years)

Church History |

Christian Doctrine |

World Religions

Personal Leadership Development (Fusion)
Personal Evangelism & Discipleship
Personal Evangelism & Discipleship (Fusion)
Foreign Language | (Fusion)

Music Theory Il

Aural Skills 11

Music Fundamentals

History of Music for Worship |

Intro to Church Music & Worship Leadership
Basic Guitar for the Worship Musician
Chapel Choir

Chapel Band

Voices of Midwestern

GR
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MN
MN
MN
MS
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MS
MS
MS
MS
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MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

315
318
322
327
410
415
422
234
285
308
344
405
211
111
325
470
113
200
351
450
301
460
255
310
410
221
250
350
420
201
310
101
102
201
202
234
341
361
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Typography Il (Odd years)

Motion Design Il (Even years)

Digital Photography (Odd years)

Web Design for the Graphic Designer (Even years)
Graphic Design Studio IV

Graphic Design Internship

Capstone Il: Portfolio & Presentations

Research & Writing (Odd years)

Informal Logic & Reasoning (Odd years)

The Medieval & Reaissance Philosophy (Even years)
Christianity and the Arts

Modern Philosophy (Even years)

American History Il

History of Civilzation Il (Even years)

American Political History (Odd years)

History Senior Seminar

Church History Il

Introduction to Ethics

Christian Doctrine Il

The Church

International Security & Risk Management (Fusion)
Biblical Theology

Interpersonal Counseling & Conflict Management
Sermon Preparation

Pastoral Care & Ministry

Foreign Language Il (Fusion)

Intro to Cross-Cultural Studies

Missions Practicum (Fusion) (Summer)

International Leadership (Students leading Fusion teams)

Global Missions

Intro to Church Planting & Church Growth
Music Theory |

Aural Skills |

Music Theory Il

Aural Skills 11l

History of Music for Worship Il
Introduction to Conducting

Integrative Seminar in Worship Ministry



MU 481 1 Chapel Choir
MU 482 1 Chapel Band
MU 484 1 Voices of Midwestern



