On-Campus Class Rotation for College Programs

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

<u>Fall</u>			<u>Spring</u>		
BC	100	3 Fundamentals of Biblical Counseling	BC	115	3 History of Soul Care (Odd years)
BC	110	3 Theological Basis for Biblical Counseling (Even years)	BC	205	3 Biblical Counseling and Christian Ethics (Even years)
BC	201	3 Biblical Counseling and the Psychologies (Even years)	BC	222	3 Marriage and Family Counseling (Odd years)
BC	301	3 Contemporary Issues in Biblical Counseling (Odd years)	BC	305	3 Addictions and Emotions (Even years)
BC	401	3 Biblical Counseling and Medical Issues (Odd years)	BC	450	3 Biblical Counseling Practicum
BN	170	3 Intro to Business & Finance	BN	202	3 Principles of Managerial Accounting (Even years)
BN	201	3 Principles of Financial Accounting (Even years)	BN	220	3 Principles of Microeconomics
BN	214	3 Data & Information Systems (Even years)	BN	317	3 Human Resource Management (Odd years)
BN	225	3 Principles of Macroeconomics	BN	365	3 Business Law & Ethics (Even years)
BN	230	3 Introduction to Marketing (Odd years)	BN	376	3 Poverty and Wealth
BN	250	3 Introduction to Finance (Odd years)	BN	466	3 Not-for-Profit Leadership
BN	465	3 Entrepreneurial Leadership	BS	116	3 Old Testament Survey II
BS	115	3 Old Testament Survey I	BS	118	3 New Testament Survey II
BS	117	3 New Testament Survey I	CE	208	3 Para-Church Youth Ministry (Odd years)
BS	204	3 Intro to Hermeneutics	CE	360	3 Church Administration
CE	408	3 Intro to Student Ministry (Even years)	CE	401	3 Principles of Christian Teaching (Even years)
CE	409	3 Intro to Adult & Family Ministry (Odd years)	CE	405	3 Making Disciples
CM	110	3 Introduction to Public Speaking	CM	150	3 Introduction to Communication Theory (Even years)
CM	120	3 Visual Communication (Even years)	CM	201	3 Principles of Public Relations (Even years)
CM	210	3 Principles of Crisis Communication (Odd years)	CM	220	3 Online Presence (Even years)
CM	301	3 Journalism I (Even years)	CM	302	3 Journalism II (Odd years)
CM	450	3 Communication Studies Capstone	CM	310	3 Advanced Public Speaking (Odd years)
FL	441	3 Hebrew I	CM	405	3 Advanced Visual Communication (Odd years)
FL	451	3 Greek I	CM	450	3 Communication Studies Capstone
GE	101	3 English Comp I	FL	442	3 Hebrew II
GE	111	1 Physical Education I	FL	452	3 Greek II
GE	135	3 Quantitative Reasoning	GE	100	3 Introduction to Psychology
GE	205	3 World Geography	GE	102	3 English Composition II
GE	220	1 First Aid (Fusion)	GE	112	1 Physical Education II
GE	240	3 Survey of World Literature	GE	185	3 Introduction to Physical Science
GR	101	3 Introduction to Visual Art	GR	105	3 Foundations of Drawing and Design
GR	110	3 Art History I	GR	111	3 Art History II
GR	201	1 Bitmap Techniques	GR	205	1 Motion Techniques
GR	203	1 Vector Techniques	GR	215	3 Typography I
GR	210	3 Graphic Design Studio I	GR	313	3 Graphic Design Studio III

GR	218	3 Motion Design I	GR	315	3 Typography II (Odd years)
GR		3 Graphic Design Studio II	GR	318	3 Motion Design II (Even years)
GR		3 Capstone I: Proposal & Project	GR	322	3 Digital Photography (Odd years)
GS		1 Foundations for Kingdom Success	GR	327	3 Web Design for the Graphic Designer (Even years)
GS		3 Undergraduate Internship (Fusion Interns)	GR	410	3 Graphic Design Studio IV
НМ		3 Ancient Philosophy (Even years)	GR	415	3 Graphic Design Internship
НМ		3 Introduction to Philosophy	GR	422	3 Capstone II: Portfolio & Presentations
НМ		3 Philosophy of Religion (Odd years)	НМ	234	3 Research & Writing (Odd years)
НМ	425	3 Christian Political Thought	НМ	285	3 Informal Logic & Reasoning (Odd years)
HS	110	3 History of Civlization I (Odd years)	НМ	308	3 The Medieval & Reaissance Philosophy (Even years)
HS	210	3 American History I	НМ	344	3 Christianity and the Arts
HS	260	3 History and Historians (Even years)	НМ	405	3 Modern Philosophy (Even years)
HS	360	3 Church and State (Odd years)	HS	211	3 American History II
HT	112	3 Church History I	HS	111	3 History of Civilzation II (Even years)
HT	350	3 Christian Doctrine I	HS	325	3 American Political History (Odd years)
HT	411	3 World Religions	HS	470	3 History Senior Seminar
IC	101	3 Personal Leadership Development (Fusion)	HT	113	3 Church History II
MN	201	3 Personal Evangelism & Discipleship	HT	200	3 Introduction to Ethics
MN	201	3 Personal Evangelism & Discipleship (Fusion)	HT	351	3 Christian Doctrine II
MS	220	3 Foreign Language I (Fusion)	HT	450	3 The Church
MU	103	3 Music Theory II	IC	301	3 International Security & Risk Management (Fusion)
MU	104	1 Aural Skills II	HT	460	3 Biblical Theology
MU	105	1 Music Fundamentals	MN	255	3 Interpersonal Counseling & Conflict Management
MU	233	3 History of Music for Worship I	MN	310	3 Sermon Preparation
MU	302	3 Intro to Church Music & Worship Leadership	MN	410	3 Pastoral Care & Ministry
MU	325	1 Basic Guitar for the Worship Musician	MS	221	3 Foreign Language II (Fusion)
MU	481	1 Chapel Choir	MS	250	3 Intro to Cross-Cultural Studies
MU	482	1 Chapel Band	MS	350	3 Missions Practicum (Fusion) (Summer)
MU	484	1 Voices of Midwestern	MS	420	3 International Leadership (Students leading Fusion teams)
			MS	201	3 Global Missions
			MS	310	3 Intro to Church Planting & Church Growth
			MU	101	3 Music Theory I
			MU	102	1 Aural Skills I
			MU	201	3 Music Theory III
			MU	202	1 Aural Skills III
			MU	234	3 History of Music for Worship II
			MU	341	2 Introduction to Conducting
			MU	361	1 Integrative Seminar in Worship Ministry

MU 481 1 Chapel Choir MU 482 1 Chapel Band

MU 484 1 Voices of Midwestern